
Button Switch

Elucidation Color Reference Weight Size

Flat 
push-button

Extended
button

Button with
waterproof
button

Red

Red

Red

Blue

Blue

Blue

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Green

Green

Green

Black

Black

Black

White

(kg)

Black

Black

Green

Green

Green

Red

Red

Red

0.0560

0.0560

0.0560

0.0560

0.0560

0.0580

0.0580

0.0694

0.0694

0.0596

0.0596

0.0596

0.0596

0.0600

0.0600

0.0731

0.0731

0.0572

0.0572

0.0572

0.0572

0.0592

0.0706

0.0706

Take the spring coil button of function sign · button stop

Flat 
push-button
with mark

Seft-clock
button

Blue

Yellow

Black

Green

Red

LAY5-BA11

LAY5-BA21

LAY5-BA31

LAY5-BA51

LAY5-BA61

LAY5-BA22

LAY5-BA42

LAY5-BA35

LAY5-BA45

LAY5-BL21

LAY5-BL31

LAY5-BL51

LAY5-BL61

LAY5-BL22

LAY5-BL42

LAY5-BL35

LAY5-BL45

LAY5-BP21

LAY5-BP31

LAY5-BP51

LAY5-BP61

LAY5-BP42

LAY5-BP35

LAY5-BP45

LAY5-BA3311

LAY5-BA3341

LAY5-BA3351

LAY5-BA4322

LAY5-BA4342

LAY5-BA4325

LAY5-BA4345

LAY5-BZ42

LAY5-BZ31

LAY5-BZ51

LAY5-BZ21

LAY5-BZ61

0.0589

0.0589

0.0589

0.0590

0.0590

0.0721

0.0721

0.0710

0.0710

0.0710

0.0710

0.0710

STOP

STOP

LAY5-BA..

LAY5-BL..

LAY5-BP..

LAY5-BA..

LAY5-BZ..

24

Φ
2
9

4
0
×

3
0

12 43

24

Φ
2
9

4
0
×

3
0

20 43

24
Φ

2
9

4
0
×

3
0

15 43

24

Φ
2
9

4
0
×

3
0

12 43

31

Φ
2
9

4
0
×

3
0

20 50

Industrial equipment and switches

LAY5 Push-botton Switch and Indicator Light

"Urgent stop" of the lock button up type mushroom head button

Elucidation Color Contact type Reference Weight Size

Φ40mm
Mushroom
head button

Φ60mm
Mushroom
head button

Push-pull
button

Emergency stop
push button

Emergency stop
push button
with key

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Blue

Yellow

Green

Green

Green

Green

Black

Black

Black

Black

(kg)

Green

Green

Red

Red

Φ40

Φ30

Φ40

Φ30

Φ60

Φ60

NO

1

1

1

1

-

1

1

1

1

-

1

1

1

-

1

-

1

1

1

1

-

1

1

-

1

-

1

-

1

NC

-

-

-

-

1

1

1

-

-

1

1

-

-

1

1

1

1

1

-

-

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

LAY5-BC21

LAY5-BC31

LAY5-BC51

LAY5-BC61

LAY5-BC42

LAY5-BC35

LAY5-BC45

LAY5-BS521

LAY5-BS531

LAY5-BS542

LAY5-BS545

LAY5-BS621

LAY5-BS631

LAY5-BS642

LAY5-BS645

LAY5-BS142

LAY5-BS145

LAY5-BS9445

LAY5-BR21

LAY5-BR31

LAY5-BR42

LAY5-BR35

LAY5-BR45

LAY5-BT42

LAY5-BT45

LAY5-BX42

LAY5-BX45

LAY5-BS442

LAY5-BS445

0.0774

0.0774

0.0774

0.0774

0.0774

0.0908

0.0908

0.0800

0.0800

0.0935

0.0935

0.0910

0.0910

0.0910

0.1030

0.1097

0.1235

0.1235

0.0901

0.0901

0.0901

0.0985

0.0985

0.1180

0.1180

0.1810

0.0440

0.0767

0.0781

Φ40

Φ40

Φ40

Φ40

Φ60

Φ60

Φ60

Φ60

Φ40

Φ40

Φ40

LAY5-BC..

LAY5-BR..

LAY5-BT..

LAY5-BS..

LAY5-BS..

24

Φ
4
0

4
0
×

3
0

32 43

24

Φ
6
0

4
0
×

3
0

32 43

24

Φ
4
0

4
0
×

3
0

32 43

24

Φ
3
0

4
0
×

3
0

31 43

24

Φ
4
0

4
0
×

3
0

32 43

24

Φ
6
0

4
0
×

3
0

32 43

24

Φ
4
0

4
0
×

3
0

32 4324

LAY5 Push-botton Switch and Indicator Light

Contact type

NO

1

1

1

1

1

-

-

1

1

1

1

1

1

-

-

1

1

1

1

1

1

-

1

1

NC

-

-

-

-

-

1

1

1

1

-

-

-

-

1

1

1

1

-

-

-

-

1

1

1

1

1

1

-

-

1

1

-

-

1

1

1

-

-

-

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

-

-

Industrial equipment and switches

EE



Choice switch

Elucidation Color Contact type Reference Weight Size

2 position
select switch

3 position
select switch

2 position
with long
handle

3 position
with long
handle

2 position
select switch
with key

3 position
select switch
with key

(kg)NO

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

NC

-

1

-

1

-

-

-

-

1

-

1

-

-

-

-

1

-

1

-

1

-

-

-

-

LAY5-BD21

LAY5-BD25

LAY5-BD41

LAY5-BD45

LAY5-BD33

LAY5-BD53

LAY5-BD73

LAY5-BJ21

LAY5-BJ25

LAY5-BJ41

LAY5-BJ45

LAY5-BJ33

LAY5-BJ53

LAY5-BJ73

LAY5-BG21

LAY5-BG25

LAY5-BG41

LAY5-BG45

LAY5-BG61

LAY5-BG65

LAY5-BG33

LAY5-BG53

LAY5-BG03

LAY5-BG73

0.0669

0.0803

0.0669

0.0803

0.0826

0.0826

0.0826

0.0701

0.0835

0.0701

0.0835

0.0832

0.0832

0.0832

0.0925

0.1090

0.0925

0.1090

0.0925

0.1090

0.1090

0.1090

0.1090

0.1090

LAY5-BD..

LAY5-BJ..

LAY5-BG..

24

Φ
2
9

4
0
×

3
0

27 43

24

2
4 4
0
×

3
0

27 43

3
9

24

Φ
2
9

4
0
×

3
0

21 4323

The word lords make switch

Locked

Locked

Spring return

Spring return

LAY5-B2-PA12

LAY5-B2-PA22

LAY5-B2-PA14

LAY5-B2-PA24

LAY5-C402

LAY5-C4022

LAY5-C201

LAY5-C2011

A B

A B

2

2

2

2

4

4

2

2

-

-

0.0467

0.0467

0.0525

0.0525

0.193

0.193

0.190

0.190

2

2

-

-

-

-

C

D

LAY5-C402

LAY5-B2-PA..

LAY5-B2-PA..

1
8
℃

90 24

4
0
×

1
5

1
8
℃

2 position select

switch with light

Blue

Yellow

Green

Clean

Red

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

0.0907

0.0907

0.0907

0.0907

0.0907

Choice switch with light

Elucidation Color Contact type Reference Weight Size

(kg)NO NC

Take the light shine push button switch

The direct type

RC type

Lamp stop

Red

Red

Red

Blue

Blue

Blue

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Green

Green

Green

White

White

White

1

1

-

1

1

1

1

-

1

1

1

1

-

1

1

-

-

1

-

-

-

-

1

-

-

-

-

1

-

-

LAY5-BK2365

LAY5-BK2465

LAY5-BK2565

LAY5-BK2665

LAY5-BK2765

LAY5-BW3161

LAY5-BW3361

LAY5-BW3462

LAY5-BW3561

LAY5-BW3661

LAY5-BW3171

LAY5-BW3371

LAY5-BW3472

LAY5-BW3571

LAY5-BW3671

LAY5-BZ3161

LAY5-BZ3361

LAY5-BZ3462

LAY5-BZ3561

LAY5-BZ3661

0.0769

0.0799

0.0769

0.0769

0.0769

0.0832

0.0832

0.0832

0.0832

0.0382

0.0982

0.0982

0.0982

0.0982

0.0982

LAY5-BK..

LAY5-BW..

LAY5-BZ..

24

Φ
2
9

4
0
×

3
0

19 61

X1

X2

X2

X1

7Max

Φ
2
8

M
2
2

2
9

7526

7Max

Φ
2
8

M
2
2

2
9

6126

7Max

Φ
2
8

M
2
2

2
9

6126

X2

X1

2
9

4411

(kg)NO NC

Double key
button switch

1

1

1

1

0.0721

0.0721

LAY5-BL8325

LAY5-BL8425

11 82

4
0
×

3
0

Double key
square the
head take a
button a switch

1

1

1

1

0.0986

0.0986

LAY5-BW8365

LAY5-BW8465

LAY5-BL..

LAY5-BW..

Double key button switch

Industrial equipment and switches

LAY5 Push-botton Switch and Indicator Light

Industrial equipment and switches

LAY5 Push-botton Switch and Indicator Light
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The button touch some mold piece

Elucidation Color Contact type Reference Weight Size

Spread to help/can act for of 
touch a point spiral press to 
carry son into the type

Take 1/2 touch some mold piece
of the base used for button and
2 choice switch and key switch

(kg)NO NC

1

-

1

-

2

-

1

-

1

-

1

-

2

1

LAY5-BE101

LAY5-BE102

LAY5-BZ101

LAY5-BZ102

LAY5-BZ103

LAY5-BZ104

LAY5-BZ105

LAY5-BE..

LAY5-BZ..

24

4
0
×

1
5

4
0
×

1
5

24

The spring coil reset a button

Flat push
button

Extended 
push
button

Push button
with
waterproof

Red

Red

Red

Blue

Blue

Blue

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Green

Green

Green

Black

Black

Black

White

Black

Black

Green

Green

Green

Red

Red

Red

1

1

1

1

1

-

-

1

1

1

1

1

1

-

-

1

1

1

1

1

1

-

1

1

-

-

-

-

-

1

1

1

1

-

-

-

-

1

1

1

1

-

-

-

-

1

1

1

0.0296

0.0296

0.0296

0.0296

0.0296

0.0300

0.0300

0.0430

0.0430

0.0326

0.0326

0.0326

0.0326

0.0334

0.0334

0.0435

0.0435

0.0313

0.0313

0.0313

0.0313

0.0316

0.0316

0.0451

LAY5-EA11

LAY5-EA21

LAY5-EA31

LAY5-EA51

LAY5-EA61

LAY5-EA22

LAY5-EA42

LAY5-EA35

LAY5-EA45

LAY5-EL21

LAY5-EL31

LAY5-EL51

LAY5-EL61

LAY5-EL22

LAY5-EL42

LAY5-EL35

LAY5-EL45

LAY5-EP21

LAY5-EP31

LAY5-EP51

LAY5-EP61

LAY5-EP42

LAY5-EP35

LAY5-EP45

LAY5-EA..

LAY5-EL..

LAY5-EP..

Φ
2
9

15

2
9

4
2

43

24

Φ
2
9

15

2
9

4
2

43

24

Φ
2
9

12

2
9 4
2

43

24

Take the spring coil button of function sign

Elucidation Color Contact type Reference Weight Size

(kg)NO NC

Flat push
button with
mark

Green

White

1

1

1

-

-

1

1

-

-

-

1

1

1

1

LAY5-EA3311

LAY5-EA3341

LAY5-EA3351

LAY5-EA4322

LAY5-EA4342

LAY5-EA4325

LAY5-EA4345

0.0312

0.0312

0.0312

0.0317

0.0317

0.0449

0.0449

STOP

STOP

Black

Red

Red

Red

Red
LAY5-EA..

Φ
2
9

24

12 43

4
0
×

3
0

Nasty stop a mushroom button

Φ40mm
Mushroom
head button

Φ60mm
Mushroom
head button

Emergency
stop switch

Emergency
stop switch
with key

Red

Red

Blue

Yellow

Green

Black

Black

Black

Green

Red

Red

1

1

1

1

-

1

1

1

-

1

1

-

-

1

-

1

-

1

-

-

-

-

1

1

1

-

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

LAY5-EC21

LAY5-EC31

LAY5-EC51

LAY5-EC61

LAY5-EC42

LAY5-EC35

LAY5-EC45

LAY5-ER21

LAY5-ER42

LAY5-ER25

LAY5-ER45

LAY5-ES442

LAY5-ES542

LAY5-ES545

LAY5-ES642

LAY5-ES645

LAY5-ES142

LAY5-ES145

0.0500

0.0500

0.0500

0.0500

0.0505

0.0641

0.0641

0.0600

0.0600

0.0735

0.0735

0.0500

0.0524

0.0745

0.0608

0.0745

0.0800

0.0912

Φ30

Φ40

Φ40

Φ60

Φ60

Φ40

Φ40

LAY5-EC..

LAY5-ES...

LAY5-ES...

Φ
4
0

2
9

31 43

24

4
2

31 43

Φ
6
0

4
2

24

2
9

Φ
4
0

31 43

24

2
9 4
2

Φ
4
0

31 43

24

2
9

4
2

Industrial equipment and switches

LAY5 Push-botton Switch and Indicator Light

Industrial equipment and switches

LAY5 Push-botton Switch and Indicator Light
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2 position maintain

2 position self-return

3 position self-return

2 position maintain
key switch

3 position maintain
key switch

3 position maintain

1

1

1

1

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

-

1

-

1

-

-

-

1

-

1

-

1

-

-

-

-

0.0383

0.0520

0.0383

0.0520

0.0511

0.0511

0.0599

0.0731

0.0599

0.0731

0.0599

0.0731

0.0727

0.0727

0.0727

0.0727

Choice type switch

Elucidation Color Contact type Reference Weight Size

(kg)NO NC

Direct

Direct

RC type

RC type

Red

Red

Red

Red

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Green

Green

Green

Green

LAY5-ED21

LAY5-ED25

LAY5-ED41

LAY5-ED45

LAY5-ED33

LAY5-ED53

LAY5-EG21

LAY5-EG25

LAY5-EG41

LAY5-EG45

LAY5-EG61

LAY5-EG65

LAY5-EG33

LAY5-EG53

LAY5-EG03

LAY5-EG73

LAY5-EW3361

LAY5-EW3462

LAY5-EW3561

LAY5-EW3661

LAY5-EW3371

LAY5-EW3471

LAY5-EW3571

LAY5-EW3671

LAY5-EV63

LAY5-EV64

LAY5-EV65

LAY5-EV66

LAY5-EV73

LAY5-EV74

LAY5-EV75

LAY5-EV76

0.0583

0.0527

0.0583

0.0583

0.0583

0.0583

0.0583

0.0583

0.0616

0.0388

0.0388

0.0388

0.0750

0.0750

0.0750

0.0750

The crew cut take a light button (the spring coil return)

1

-

1

1

1

1

1

1

-

1

-

-

-

-

-

-

LAY5-ED..

LAY5-EG..

LAY5-EW..

LAY5-EV..

43

24

2
9

4
2

Φ
3
0

20 24

43

24

2
9

4
2

Φ
3
0

25.5

Φ
3
0

2
9

3
3

4
2

244219

2
9

14 42

4
0
×

3
0

X2

X1

X1

X2

X2

X1

X1

X2

Double key button switch

Elucidation Color Contact type Reference Weight Size

Double key
button switch

Direct Double
key square
head take a
light button
resistance type

(kg)NO NC

0.0485

0.0485

0.0497

0.0497

IP40

IP40

IP40

LAY5-EL8325

LAY5-EW8465

LAY5-EL8425

LAY5-EW8365

LAY5-EL8..

LAY5-EW8..

2
9 4
2

24

57

11

2
9

66

N/O

N/C

+

13

14

21

22

N/O

N/C

+

13

14

21

22

X2

X1

Take 1/2 touch some mold piece
of the base used for button
and 2 choice switch and
key switch

0.0340

0.0346

0.0476

0.0478

0.0424

The button touch some mold piece

1

-

2

-

1

-

1

-

2

1

LAY5-EZ101

LAY5-EZ102

LAY5-EZ103

LAY5-EZ104

LAY5-EZ105

LAY5-EZ..

2
9 4
2

24

The spring coil reset a button

The spring
coil return type

Blue

Yellow

Green

Black
1

1

1

1

-

1

1

1

-

1

-

1

1

1

-

-

LAY5-EA121

LAY5-EA125

LAY5-EA131

LAY5-EA135

LAY5-EA142

LAY5-EA145

LAY5-EA151

LAY5-EA161

0.0170

0.0290

0.0170

0.0290

0.0170

0.0290

0.0170

0.0170

Red

LAY5-EA..

11 E

49

51

Φ
3
0

Φ
2
1

Industrial equipment and switches

LAY5 Push-botton Switch and Indicator Light
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Button switch box

Type Configuration

LAY5-B101H29

LAY5-B102

LAY5-B103

LAY5-B111H29

LAY5-B112

LAY5-J174

LAY5-B211H29

LAY5-B213

LAY5-B215

LAY5-B222

LAY5-B341H29

LAY5-B339

LAY5-B324

LAY5-B334

LAY5-B311H29

Sign mark:

Sign mark:

Sign mark:

Sign mark:

Switch mark:

Switch mark:

Switch mark:

Switch mark:

Switch mark:

Switch mark:

Switch mark:

Switch mark:

Switch mark:

Switch mark:

Mark

Green flat button, 1NO

Green flat button, 1NO

Green flat button, 1NO

Red flat button, 1NC

Red flat button, 1NC

Red Φ40 mushroom auto-locking, turn

Green flat button, 1NO;
Red flat button, 1NO

Green flat button, 1NO;
Red flat button, 1NO

Green flat button, 1NO;
Red flat button, 1NO

White flat button, 1NO;
Black flat button, 1NO

Green flat button, 1NO; Red flat button, 1NC;
Green flat button, 1NO

Green flat button, 1NO; Red flat button, 1NC;
Green flat button, 1NO

Green flat button, 1NO; Red flat button, 1NC;
Black flat button, 1NO

White flat button, 1NO; Red flat button, 1NC;
Black flat button, 1NO

White flat button, 1NO; Red flat button, 1NC;
Black flat button, 1NO

START

START

l

STOP

START, STOP

l

START, STOP

↑  ↓

FORWRD, STOR, 
REVERSE

OPEN, STOP,
CLOSE

l ll

↑  ↓

→ ←

2-M427.2

N.P.

ON

OFF

6
3
.3

6
4

8
2

20
43 7

.5 4 44

N.P.

ON

OFF

2-M4

35
53

6
8

8
5

7
.5 4 45.5

2-M4

N.P.

ON

OFF

42

61

8
4

1
0
3

7
.5 50.53.5

BS216 BS230 BS211

LAY5-BOX1

Button box for

single hole

IP40

φ22, φ25

LAY5-BP01

Button box for

single hole

IP40/54

φ22, φ25

LAY5-BOX2

Button box for

two holes

IP40

φ22, φ25

LAY5-BP02

Button box for

two holes

IP40/54

φ22, φ25

LAY5-BOX3

Button box for

three holes

IP40

φ22, φ25

LAY5-BP03

Button box for

three holes

IP40/54

φ22, φ25

LAY5-BP06

Button box for

six holes

IP40/54

φ22, φ25

LAY5-BOX6

Button box for

six holes

IP40

φ22, φ25

LAY5-BOX5

Button box for

five holes

IP40

φ22, φ25

LAY5-BP05

Button box for

five holes

IP40/540

φ22, φ25

LAY5-BP04

Button box for

four holes

IP40/54

φ22, φ25

LAY5-BOX4

Button box for

four holes

IP40

φ22, φ25

Industrial equipment and switches

LAY5 Push-botton Switch and Indicator Light

Industrial equipment and switches

LAY5 Push-botton Switch and Indicator Light
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